
Important Dates: ​Rocky River Early Childhood Center​ ​2017-2018 School Year 

Updated 6/21/2017 (dates subject to change) 

August 

28 

29 

 

September 

4  

19 

27 

29 

 

Preschool Orientation - AM Class 9:00-10:00 / PM Class 1:00-2:00 

First Day of Preschool 

 

 

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

School Picture Day 

Rocky River Early Childhood Center Family Picnic  5:30-6:30 

Family Involvement Day #1: Apple Farm 

October 

31 

 

Preschool Halloween Parade & Party 

November 

9 

10 

21 

22 

23 

 

NO SCHOOL - Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Family Involvement Day #2: Preschool Fall Family Feast 

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

December 

19 

20 

 

Preschool Holiday Party 

Christmas Break Begins 

January 

3 

15 

 

School Resumes 

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day 

February 

2 

14 

19 

22 

 

Family Involvement Day #3: Skyzone 

Preschool Valentine's Party 

NO SCHOOL - President’s Day 

Preschool Grandparents’/Special Persons’ Day  

March 

9 

23 

29 

30 

 

Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Spring Party 

Spring Break Begins  

April 

9 

 

School Resumes 

May 

17 

28 

29 

 

Sensory Garden Planting 

NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 

Preschool Games 

June 

4 

 

Family Involvement Day #4: Graduation & End of Year Party 



 


